9th Vienna International Championship 2011

Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 9
03.06.2011 - 11:20

Women, 50m Breaststroke

Open

Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2010

Rank
open class

SWIERCZEWSKA Sandra

LEDEREROVA Lucia

GERSTBAUER Johanna

STECHER Stefanie

NAGY Zsofia

LASZLOVA Silvia

INIC Antonina

PRIEMAYR Desiree

ROTT Anja

ROTT Conni

Wr. Schiller 1 Rekord

11. NIEDERMAYR Sonja

12. STENKA Agnieszka

13. VENZ Katharina

14. KLEEDORFER Marion

15. PROKOPOVA Dominika

16. BAGINSKA Zofia

17. ERDLER Ines

18. LJUBIC Natalija

19. FUXOVA Eliska

20. HRYCYK Marta

21. MUSIAL Marlene

22. WURM Melissa

23. ARNOLD Viktoria

24. KOMMOVA Michaela

25. SCHMIDT Saskia

26. SCHWAIGER Annabelle

27. KRUPICKA Ramona

28. GEORGIEVA Kristina

29. KMEN Katharina

30. HRADIL Victoria

31. GREJC Honorata

32. SZYCA Barabara

33. ZELLER Leonora

34. MOMIRQV Katharina

35. SYROMYATNIKOVA Anna

36. KUBELKA Katharina

37. TSAL-TSALKO ALEXANDRA

38. STEFANSKA Julia

39. KORPONAY Kata

40. NUSSBAUMER Ulla

41. KARAS Adrianna

42. REINISCH Elisabeth

43. SCHOePPL Annika

44. BRUCKNER Magdalena
MEJNA Aleksandra

46. JANZARZIK Mersida

47. HALLMANN Weronika

48. GHERGHEL Lisa Maria

49. BELOF Karolina

50. BRANDNER Jessica

51. COSTEA Denisa

CoOw~Nr~wNE

YB

88
95
90
92
96
93
98
97
95
99

94
96
95
95
95
97
97
97
94
97
96
98
93
94
99
99
97
00
96
99
98
99
98
98
01
99
98
99
00
01
97
00
00
98
00
00
00
00
99
97
00

SCA

VSK UK Bratislava
SU Generali Salzburg
Donau

Soproni UBKSE

VSK UK Bratislava
SV Friesen

ASV

Donau

Donau

SU Wien

UKS 1-Solex Lebork
SU Wien

SC Theresianum
VSK UK Bratislava
Siodemka Sopot
ASV

SCA

Plavecky klub Pandora
UKS 1-Solex Lebork
Donau

The Mermaids Wien
SC Theresianum
Plavecky klub Pandora
SCA

SCA
SVS-Schwechat
SCA

Donau

SCA

UKS 1-Solex Lebork
UKS 1-Solex Lebork
ASV

SVSSi

Dynamo - Rostov-on-Don
Donau

Donau

Siodemka Sopot
LPS-CSS Baia Mare
SCA

UKS 1-Solex Lebork
SVS-Schwechat
Donau

SC Theresianum
UKS 1-Solex Lebork
SCA

UKS 1-Solex Lebork
LPS-CSS Baia Mare
Siodemka Sopot
Donau

LPS-CSS Baia Mare

Time

34.54
35.91
35.97
36.83
38.08
38.23
38.86
38.90
39.39
39.69

39.82
40.20
40.27
40.61
40.63
40.81
40.87
41.05
41.42
41.70
41.85
41.94
42.19
42.22
42.80
42.88
43.20
43.47
44.37
44.49
44.77
44.94
45.61
45.62
45.65
45.72
46.00
46.20
46.28
46.47
47.25
48.08
48.34
48.44
48.44
48.47
48.49
48.54
48.82
48.93
48.96

Pts

642
571
568
529
479
473
450
449
433
423

419
407
405
395
394
389
387
382
372
364
361
358
352
351
337
335
328
322
302
300
294
291
278
278
278
276
271
268
266
263
250
238
234
232
232
232
232
231
227
225
225
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011

Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 9, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, open class

Rank

52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

junior

POOXXNOOA WONE

<
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CoNoGOr~WNE

PR RRRRR R
N A~WNEREO

KISSLER Lilli
BELAKOVITS Adriana
WROBLEWSKA lucja
METZKER Anna
SCHOePPL Sophie
TRAJKOVSKI Tamara
SCHMIED Anna
BECKER Katharina
REINISCH Antonia
LEU Emma

BECK Laura

SIBITZ Katja

TOUMI Rihab

AVCU Nuray
NIEWOLIN Martyna
SIKORSKA Magdalena
OBERER Rebecca
VELEA Andrea

LEDEREROVA Lucia
NAGY Zsofia

ROTT Anja

STENKA Agnieszka
VENZ Katharina
KLEEDORFER Marion
PROKOPOVA Dominika
MUSIAL Marlene
KMEN Katharina
SIBITZ Katja

AVCU Nuray

INIC Antonina
PRIEMAYR Desiree
BAGINSKA Zofia
ERDLER Ines

LJUBIC Natalija
HRYCYK Marta

WURM Melissa
KRUPICKA Ramona
GREJC Honorata
ZELLER Leonora
MOMIRQV Katharina
TSAL-TSALKO ALEXANDRA
KARAS Adrianna
BRUCKNER Magdalena
BRANDNER Jessica
METZKER Anna
SCHOePPL Sophie
TOUMI Rihab

YB

99
99
99
98
98
00
99
01
00
01
99
96
98
96
01
00
01
01

95
96
95
96
95
95
95
96
96
96
96

98
97
97
97
97
97
98
97
98
98
98
98
97
98
97
98
98
98

The Mermaids Wien
SVS-Schwechat
Siodemka Sopot
SU Wien

Donau

SCA

SC Theresianum
SCA
SVS-Schwechat
Diana

Donau

Donau

Donau

Donau

UKS 1-Solex Lebork

UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski

Donau
Hakoah

VSK UK Bratislava
Soproni UBKSE
Donau

UKS 1-Solex Lebork
SU Wien

SC Theresianum
VSK UK Bratislava
Donau

Donau

Donau

Donau

SV Friesen

ASV

Siodemka Sopot
ASV

SCA

UKS 1-Solex Lebork
The Mermaids Wien
SVS-Schwechat
UKS 1-Solex Lebork
ASV

SVSSi

Donau

UKS 1-Solex Lebork
SC Theresianum
Donau

SU Wien

Donau

Donau

Time Pts
49.01 224
49.13 223
49.17 222
4923 221
49.67 215
49.84 213
50.20 209
50.58 204
51.68 191
52.68 181
52.83 179
5353 172
58.14 134

1:.00.09 121
1:.03.05 105
1:09.13 80
1:15.03 62
1:21.20 49
3591 571 Q
38.08 479 Q
3939 433 Q
4020 407 Q
4027 405 Q
4061 395 Q
40.63 394 Q
4185 361
4437 302
5353 172
1:0009 121
3886 450 Q
3890 449 Q
4081 389 Q
4087 387 R
4105 382 R
4170 364
4194 358
43.20 328
4477 294
4561 278
4562 278
46.00 271
4725 250
48.44 232
4893 225
49.23 221
49.67 215
58.14 134
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 9, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim

children class 1

ROTT Conni

Wr. Schiller 1 Rekord
SCHMIDT Saskia
SCHWAIGER Annabelle
GEORGIEVA Kristina
HRADIL Victoria
SZYCA Barabara
KUBELKA Katharina
STEFANSKA Julia
KORPONAY Kata
REINISCH Elisabeth
SCHOePPL Annika
MEJNA Aleksandra
JANZARZIK Mersida
HALLMANN Weronika
GHERGHEL Lisa Maria
BELOF Karolina
COSTEA Denisa
KISSLER Lilli
BELAKOVITS Adriana
WROBLEWSKA lucja
TRAJKOVSKI Tamara
SCHMIED Anna
REINISCH Antonia
BECK Laura
SIKORSKA Magdalena

children class 2

10.
11.
12.
13.

©oNoO~WN

SYROMYATNIKOVA Anna
NUSSBAUMER Ulla
BECKER Katharina
LEU Emma
DRAGOQVIC Mila
HAIDER Karin
VENZ Elisabeth
NIEWOLIN Martyna
BARICZ Alexandra
VIDOVIC Katharina
STRATULAT Laura
OBERER Rebecca
VELEA Andrea

Wr. Wertung Open

ok wnpE

© oo~

SWIERCZEWSKA Sandra
STECHER Stefanie
INIC Antonina
PRIEMAYR Desiree
ROTT Anja

ROTT Conni

Wr. Schiller 1 Rekord
NIEDERMAYR Sonja
VENZ Katharina
KLEEDORFER Marion
ERDLER Ines

99

99
99
00
99
99
99
99
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
99
00
99
99
99
00
99
00
99
00

01
01
01
01
02
02
02
01
02
02
02
01
01

88
92
98
97
95
99

94
95
95
97

Donau 39.69
SCA 42.80
SCA 42.88
SCA 43.47
SCA 44.49
UKS 1-Solex Lebork 4494
Donau 4572
Siodemka Sopot 46.20
LPS-CSS Baia Mare 46.28
SVS-Schwechat 48.08
Donau 48.34
UKS 1-Solex Lebork 48.44
SCA 48.47
UKS 1-Solex Lebork 48.49
LPS-CSS Baia Mare 48.54
Siodemka Sopot 48.82
LPS-CSS Baia Mare 48.96
The Mermaids Wien 49.01
SVS-Schwechat 49.13
Siodemka Sopot 49.17
SCA 49.84
SC Theresianum 50.20
SVS-Schwechat 51.68
Donau 52.83
UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski 1:09.13
Dynamo - Rostov-on-Don 45.65
SCA 46.47
SCA 50.58
Diana 52.68
SCA 52.84
Diana 53.17
SU Wien 56.15
UKS 1-Solex Lebork 1:03.05
Diana 1:04.01
Diana 1:10.27
Hakoah 1:11.92
Donau 1:15.03
Hakoah 1:21.20
SCA 34.54
Donau 36.83
SV Friesen 38.86
ASV 38.90
Donau 39.39
Donau 39.69
SU Wien 39.82
SU Wien 40.27
SC Theresianum 40.61
ASV 40.87

423

337
335
322
300
291
276
268
266
238
234
232
232
232
231
227
225
224
223
222
213
209
191
179

80

278
263
204
181
179
176
149
105
100
76
71
62
49

642
529
450
449
433
423

419
405
395
387

Q
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011

Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 9, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, Wr. Wertung Open

Rank

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

LJUBIC Natalija
MUSIAL Marlene
WURM Melissa
ARNOLD Viktoria
SCHMIDT Saskia
SCHWAIGER Annabelle
GEORGIEVA Kristina
KMEN Katharina
HRADIL Victoria
ZELLER Leonora
MOMIRQV Katharina
KUBELKA Katharina
TSAL-TSALKO ALEXANDRA
NUSSBAUMER Ulla
SCHOePPL Annika
BRUCKNER Magdalena
JANZARZIK Mersida
BRANDNER Jessica
KISSLER Lilli
METZKER Anna
SCHOePPL Sophie
TRAJKOVSKI Tamara
SCHMIED Anna
BECKER Katharina
LEU Emma

BECK Laura

SIBITZ Katja

TOUMI Rihab

AVCU Nuray
OBERER Rebecca
VELEA Andrea

Wr. Wertung Junioren

NoogkrwdhpE

ROTT Anja

VENZ Katharina
KLEEDORFER Marion
MUSIAL Marlene
KMEN Katharina
SIBITZ Katja

AVCU Nuray

Wr. Wertung Jugend

©oNoTOA~WNE

10.
11.
12.
13.

INIC Antonina
PRIEMAYR Desiree
ERDLER Ines

LJUBIC Natalija

WURM Melissa
ZELLER Leonora
MOMIRQV Katharina
TSAL-TSALKO ALEXANDRA
BRUCKNER Magdalena
BRANDNER Jessica
METZKER Anna
SCHOePPL Sophie
TOUMI Rihab

YB

97
96
98
93
99
99
00
96
99
98
98
99
98
01
00
98
00
97
99
98
98
00
99
01
01
99
96
98
96
01
01

95
95
95
96
96
96
96

98
97
97
97
98
98
98
98
98
97
98
98
98

SCA

Donau

The Mermaids Wien
SC Theresianum
SCA

SCA

SCA

Donau

SCA

ASV

SVSSi

Donau

Donau

SCA

Donau

SC Theresianum
SCA

Donau

The Mermaids Wien
SU Wien

Donau

SCA

SC Theresianum
SCA

Diana

Donau

Donau

Donau

Donau

Donau

Hakoah

Donau

SU Wien

SC Theresianum
Donau

Donau

Donau

Donau

SV Friesen
ASV

ASV

SCA

The Mermaids Wien
ASV

SVSSi

Donau

SC Theresianum
Donau

SU Wien

Donau

Donau

Time Pts
41.05 382 R
41.85 361
41.94 358
4219 352
42.80 337
42.88 335
4347 322
4437 302
4449 300
4561 278
4562 278
4572 276
46.00 271
46.47 263
4834 234
4844 232
4847 232
4893 225
49.01 224
49.23 221
49.67 215
49.84 213
50.20 209
50.58 204
52.68 181
52.83 179
5353 172
58.14 134

1:.00.09 121
1:15.03 62
1:21.20 49
3939 433 Q
40.27 405 Q
4061 395 Q
4185 361
4437 302
5353 172
1:.00.09 121
3886 450 Q
3890 449 Q
4087 387 R
4105 382 R
4194 358
4561 278
4562 278
46.00 271
48.44 232
48.93 225
49.23 221
49.67 215
58.14 134
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 9, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim

Wr. Wertung Schuler 1

ROTT Conni

Wr. Schiller 1 Rekord
SCHMIDT Saskia
SCHWAIGER Annabelle
GEORGIEVA Kristina
HRADIL Victoria
KUBELKA Katharina
SCHOePPL Annika
JANZARZIK Mersida
KISSLER Lilli
TRAJKOVSKI Tamara
SCHMIED Anna
BECK Laura

Wr. Wertung Schiler 2

B

POO0ONOO~WNE

NUSSBAUMER Ulla
BECKER Katharina
LEU Emma
DRAGOVIC Mila
HAIDER Karin
VENZ Elisabeth
BARICZ Alexandra
VIDOVIC Katharina
STRATULAT Laura
OBERER Rebecca
VELEA Andrea

99

99
99
00
99
99
00
00
99
00
99
99

01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
01
01

Donau

SCA

SCA

SCA

SCA

Donau

Donau

SCA

The Mermaids Wien
SCA

SC Theresianum
Donau

SCA
SCA
Diana
SCA
Diana
SU Wien
Diana
Diana
Hakoah
Donau
Hakoah

39.69 423 Q
42.80 337
42.88 335
4347 322
4449 300
4572 276
48.34 234
4847 232
49.01 224
4984 213
50.20 209
5283 179
46.47 263
50.58 204
52.68 181
52.84 179
53.17 176
56.15 149
1:04.01 100
1:10.27 76
1:11.92 71
1:15.03 62
1:21.20 49
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